Position

Code Enforcement Manager
Code Enforcement Officer Il

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Technician
Code Enforcement Officer |
Code Enforcement Tech-Pt
Comm Enhancmt Officer-Pt
Code Enforcement Tech-Pt
Code Enforcement Officer Il

Code Enforcement Tech-Pt

Other Positions Held City

Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley

Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley

Department

Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Total Wages

$94,675
$69,206
$66,982

$65,057
$60,816
$60,107
$52,391
$33,570
$32,832
$21,698
$21,341
$20,850

$1,537

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,467
$29,049
$27,736

$24,028
$22,985
$22,618
$21,301
$11,315
$10,571

$0

$0
$16,066

$0



