Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Code Enforcement Manager		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$94,675	\$33,467
Code Enforcement Officer II		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$69,206	\$29,049
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$66,982	\$27,736
Code Enforcement Officer II		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$65,057	\$24,028
Code Enforcement Officer II		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$60,816	\$22,985
Code Enforcement Officer II		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$60,107	\$22,618
Code Enforcement Technician		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$52,391	\$21,301
Code Enforcement Officer I		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$33,570	\$11,315
Code Enforcement Tech-Pt		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$32,832	\$10,571
Comm Enhancmt Officer-Pt		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$21,698	\$0
Code Enforcement Tech-Pt		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$21,341	\$0
Code Enforcement Officer II		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$20,850	\$16,066
Code Enforcement Tech-Pt		Apple Valley	Code Enforcement	\$1,537	\$0